
Communications Committee Amanda Joyce amanda.joyce7131@gmail.com

Curriculum Committee
Terry Weisser

Kathleen Bennett
terryweisser@gmail.com
bkbbennett@verizon.net

Finance Committee Ken Pfeifer wkpfeifer@comcast.net

Library Committee
Meg Siewert

Helen Walters
megsiewert@hotmail.com
hwalters407@gmail.com

Marketing Committee

Membership Committee
Vickie Lapicki

Joe Lapicki
vickie.lapicki@aol.com

jlapicki@aol.com
Nominations/Elections Comm Page Campbell pagerini@peoplepc.com

Reflections Magazine
Carolyn Sutton
Marcia Dysart

the2suttons@gmail.com
mjdysart@gmail.com

Social Committee Beverly Fransen fransenbeverly1@gmail.com
Strategic Planning Committee

Summer/Winter in the City Comm Susan Serotte nsed7915@comcast.net
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Clubs:
French Club Peggy Beauvois peggylouhealy@gmail.com
Genealogy Club Susan Brooks brooksaw123@yahoo.com
MahJongg Club Liz Caplan lizcaplan46@gmail.com

Music Club
John Meredith

Denis Smith
johnmeredith1439@gmail.com

deniss@md.net

Mystery Book Club
Nikki Cole

Betty Loafmann
colendleb@aol.com

4eastinn@gmail.com
Travel Club

Art Collaborative Club
Paula Murphy
Joe Nathanson

murphpgm@gmail.com
urbaninfo@comcast.net
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